
Techno-Aide’s EZ Fit Sizing Tool quickly and accurately fits people into the perfect Techno-Aide apron size without 
the need for measuring tapes. However, use these measuring charts to verify your fit if a measuring tape is the only 
available option.

Techno-Aide standard aprons (front, full wrap, vests, & skirts) are fit using two measurements:
- Width measured at the widest point of the body applicable to apron style
- Length measured applicablle to apron style

Visit Techno-Aide.com/ez-fit-sizing-tool for step-by-step measuring instructions and to order your sizing tool today!

FRONT APRONS

FULL WRAP APRONS

FULL WRAP SKIRTS

EZ FULL WRAP & PARTIAL OVERLAP VESTS

EZ CONTOUR & PARTIAL OVERLAP CONTOUR VESTS

EZ REVERSE FULL WRAP VESTS

Visit Techno-Aide.com today to shop all of our products and services!

Size Charts

Measurement

Measurement

Measurement

Measurement

Measurement

Measurement

Width
(at widest point) 

Chest
Circumference

Chest
Circumference

Chest
Circumference

Chest
Circumference

Chest
Circumference

Width
(at widest point) 

Waist 
Circumference

Hips 
Circumference 

Width
(at widest point) 

Width
(at widest point) 

Width
(at widest point) 

Length
(from Sternal Notch) 

Length
(from Sternal Notch) 

Length
(top to bottom) 

Length
(from Sternal Notch) 

Length
(from Sternal Notch) 

Length
(from Sternal Notch) 

Petite

Petite

Petite

Petite

Petite

Petite

20.25”

32-35.5”

32-35.5”

32-35.5”

32-35.5”

32-35.5”

18.5”

25-27”

31”

17.5”

17.5”

21”

33.5”

36”

19”

21”

21”

18.5”

Small

Small

Small

Small

Small

Small

22.75”

35.5-38.5”

35.5-38.5”

35.5-38.5”

35.5-38.5”

35.5-38.5”

19.5”

28-30”

38”

18.5”

18.5”

20”

35.25”

37”

19.5”

22”

22”

21.5”

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

Medium

X-Large

X-Large

X-Large

X-Large

X-Large

X-Large

23.5”

38.5-40”

38.5-40”

38.5-40”

38.5-40”

38.5-40”

20.5”

31-33”

39”

19.5”

19.5”

23”

26.5”

46-51”

46-51”

46-51”

46-51”

46-51”

25.5”

36-40”

41”

24.5”

24.5”

26.5”

37.25”

38.5”

20”

22.5”

22.5”

22”

41.5”

43”

22”

25”

25”

23”

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

2XL

2XL

2XL

2XL

2XL

2XL

3XL

3XL

3XL

3XL

3XL

3XL

24.5”

40-46”

40-46”

40-46”

40-46”

40-46”

22.5”

34-35”

40”

21”

21”

24.25”

29”

51-55”

51-55”

51-55”

51-55”

51-55”

28.5”

41-43”

46”

27”

27.5”

29.5”

32.5”

55-60”

55-60”

55-60”

55-60”

55-60”

30.5”

44-46”

50”

29”

29.5”

31.5”

39.75”

40.5”

21”

24”

24”

23.25”

41.5”

44”

22.5”

26”

26”

24”

41.75”

44”

22.5”

26”

26”

23.5”
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Measurement

Width
(side to side) 

Length
(top to bottom) 

Small

18”

18”

Medium

24”

24”

Large

24”

36”

X-Large

24”

48”

Measurement Measurement

Width
(at chest) 

Width
(at hips) 

Length
(from shoulders) 

Length
(from waist) 

Standard Standard

30” 27”

43” 27”

Full

34”

45”

Measurement

Width
(side to side) 

Length 
(top to bottom) 

Strap Length 

Child

5”

6”

8-36”

Adult

6”

7”

8-36”

SIZING TOOL VIDEO 

Measurement

Measurement

Measurement Measurement

Width
(side to side) 

Width
(at widest point) 

Front Width
(at widest point) 

Width
(side to side) 

Length
(top to bottom) 

Length
(from neckline) 

Front Length
(from neckline) 

Length
(top to bottom) 

Back Flaps 
(from shoulders) 

Back Width
(at widest point) Neck Strap

Back Length
(from neckline) Waist Strap

Strap Length 

Small

Child

Adult Standard

4”

18”

24” 8”

6”

23.7”

26” 26”

8-61”

7.5”

25” 8-36”

15.5” 49”

Medium

Adult

6”

23.5”

7”

28.4”

8-61”

11.5”

Large

7.5”

9”

8-61”

Measurement Measurement

Length 
(strap to strap) 

Width 
(at waist) 

Length 
(from shoulders) Bib Height

Standard Standard

24” 18”

5.75” 25.68”

Mammo

24”

4.75”

Pediatric

16”

4”

Measurement

Width
(at widest point) 

Length
(top to bottom) 

Petite

10”

10”

Small

12”

12”

Medium X-Large

20.5” 24”

16” 18.5”

Large 2XL

24” 36”

17” 19.5”

BLANKET GUARDS

LAP GUARD HALF APRONS

PREGNANCY FRONT APRONS PREGNANCY HALF APRONS

BREAST GUARDSGONADAL GUARDS

THYROID GUARDS PEDIATRIC FRONT APRONS

DENTAL DRAPES

SCOLIO GUARDSPANORAMIC DENTAL DRAPES

Visit Techno-Aide.com today to shop all of our products and services!

Size Charts
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