Size Charts

Techno-Aide's **EZ Fit Sizing Tool** quickly and accurately fits people into the perfect Techno-Aide apron size without the need for measuring tapes. However, use these measuring charts to verify your fit if a measuring tape is the only available option.

Techno-Aide standard aprons (front, full wrap, vests, & skirts) are fit using two measurements:

- Width measured at the widest point of the body applicable to apron style
- **Length** measured applicablle to apron style

Visit Techno-Aide.com/ez-fit-sizing-tool for step-by-step measuring instructions and to order your sizing tool today!

FRONT APRONS

Measurement	Petite	Small	Medium	Large	X-Large	2XL	3XL
Chest Circumference	32-35.5"	35.5-38.5"	38.5-40"	40-46"	46-51"	51-55"	55-60"
Length (from Sternal Notch)	33.5"	35.25"	37.25"	39.75"	41.5"	41.5"	41.75"
Width (at widest point)	20.25"	22.75"	23.5"	24.5"	26.5"	29"	32.5"

EZ FULL WRAP & PARTIAL OVERLAP VESTS

Measurement	Petite	Small	Medium	Large	X-Large	2XL	3XL
Chest Circumference	32-35.5"	35.5-38.5"	38.5-40"	40-46"	46-51"	51-55"	55-60"
Length (from Sternal Notch)	21"	22"	22.5"	24"	25"	26"	26"
Width (at widest point)	17.5"	18.5"	19.5"	21"	24.5"	27"	29"

EZ CONTOUR & PARTIAL OVERLAP CONTOUR VESTS

Measurement	Petite	Small	Medium	Large	X-Large	2XL	3XL
Chest Circumference	32-35.5"	35.5-38.5"	38.5-40"	40-46"	46-51"	51-55"	55-60"
Length (from Sternal Notch)	21"	22"	22.5"	24"	25"	26"	26"
Width (at widest point)	17.5"	18.5"	19.5"	21"	24.5"	27.5"	29.5"

EZ REVERSE FULL WRAP VESTS

Measurement	Petite	Small	Medium	Large	X-Large	2XL	3XL
Chest Circumference	32-35.5"	35.5-38.5"	38.5-40"	40-46"	46-51"	51-55"	55-60"
Length (from Sternal Notch)	18.5"	21.5"	22"	23.25"	23"	24"	23.5"
Width (at widest point)	21"	20"	23"	24.25"	26.5"	29.5"	31.5"

FULL WRAP SKIRTS

Measurement	Petite	Small	Medium	Large	X-Large	2XL	3XL
Waist Circumference	25-27"	28-30"	31-33"	34-35"	36-40"	41-43"	44-46"
Length (top to bottom)	19"	19.5"	20"	21"	22"	22.5"	22.5"
Hips Circumference	31"	38"	39"	40"	41"	46"	50"

FULL WRAP APRONS

Measurement	Petite	Small	Medium	Large	X-Large	2XL	3XL
Chest Circumference	32-35.5"	35.5-38.5"	38.5-40"	40-46"	46-51"	51-55"	55-60"
Length (from Sternal Notch)	36"	37"	38.5"	40.5"	43"	44"	44"
Width (at widest point)	18.5"	19.5"	20.5"	22.5"	25.5"	28.5"	30.5"



LAP GUARD HALF APRONS

Measurement	Petite	Small	Medium	Large	X-Large	2XL
Width (at widest point)	10"	12"	20.5"	24"	24"	36"
Length (top to bottom)	10"	12"	16"	17"	18.5"	19.5"

BLANKET GUARDS

Measurement	Small	Medium	Large	X-Large
Width (side to side)	18"	24"	24"	24"
Length	18"	24"	36"	48"

PREGNANCY FRONT APRONS

Measurement	Standard	Full	
Width (at chest)	30"	34"	
Length (from shoulders)	43"	45"	

GONADAL GUARDS

Measurement	Small	Medium	Large	
Width (side to side)	4"	6"	7.5"	
Length (top to bottom)	6"	7"	9"	
Strap Length	8-61"	8-61"	8-61"	

THYROID GUARDS

Measurement Standard		Mammo	Pediatric	
Length (strap to strap)	24"	24"	16"	
Bib Height	5.75"	4.75"	4"	

DENTAL DRAPES

Measurement	Child	Adult
Width (at widest point)	18"	23.5"
Length (from neckline)	23.7"	28.4"
Back Flaps (from shoulders)	7.5"	11.5"

PANORAMIC DENTAL DRAPES

Measurement	Adult
Front Width (at widest point)	24"
Front Length (from neckline)	26"
Back Width (at widest point)	25"
Back Length (from neckline)	15.5"

PREGNANCY HALF APRONS

Measurement	Standard
Width (at hips)	27"
Length (from waist)	27"

BREAST GUARDS

Measurement	Child	Adult
Width (side to side)	5"	6"
Length (top to bottom)	6"	7"
Strap Length	8-36"	8-36"

PEDIATRIC FRONT APRONS

Measurement	Standard
Width (at waist)	18"
Length (from shoulders)	25.68"

SCOLIO GUARDS

Measurement	Standard
Width (side to side)	8"
Length (top to bottom)	26"
Neck Strap	8-36"
Waist Strap	49"

SIZING TOOL VIDEO

